

BID NO. 16-0136			PROJECT NO. 1360								
PURCHASE DUCTILE WATER MAIN FOR CSAH 9											
	SPEC.				FERGUSON WATERWORKS		H D SUPPLY		MINNESOTA PIPE & EQUIPMENT		
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	2504.602	24" DI MJ BUTTERFLY VALVE AND BO	EACH	12		\$ 41,621.61	\$ 3,752.08	\$ 45,024.96	\$ 3,279.00	\$ 39,348.00	
2	2504.602	24" DI MJ 45 BEND	EACH	6		\$ 11,985.95	\$ 1,809.82	\$ 10,858.92	\$ 965.00	\$ 5,790.00	
3	2504.602	24" DI MJ 22.5 BEND	EACH	6		\$ 11,618.41	\$ 1,753.23	\$ 10,519.38	\$ 925.00	\$ 5,550.00	
4	2504.602	24" DI MJ 12.25 BEND	EACH	6		\$ 10,830.14	\$ 1,631.87	\$ 9,791.22	\$ 890.00	\$ 5,340.00	
5	2504.602	24" X 6" DI MJ TEE	EACH	10		\$ 21,812.85	\$ 1,975.79	\$ 19,757.90	\$ 1,017.00	\$ 10,170.00	
6	2504.602	24" X 8" DI MJ TEE	EACH	2		\$ 4,472.67	\$ 2,017.47	\$ 4,034.94	\$ 1,027.00	\$ 2,054.00	
7	2504.602	24" X 24" DI MJ CROSS	EACH	1		\$ 5,494.04	\$ 5,642.61	\$ 5,642.61	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 2,340.00	
8	2504.602	24" DI END CAP	EACH	2		\$ 2,116.65	\$ 1,060.25	\$ 2,120.50	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,020.00	
9	2504.602	24" X 12" DI MJ REDUCER	EACH	1		\$ 1,592.85	\$ 1,572.90	\$ 1,572.90	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	
10	2504.602	12" X 6" DI MJ REDUCER	EACH	1		\$ 332.54	\$ 364.73	\$ 364.73	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	
11	2504.602	24" MEGA LOG RESTRAINTS	EACH	84		\$ 27,801.31	\$ 312.67	\$ 26,264.28	\$ 290.00	\$ 24,360.00	
12	2504.603	24" DI WATER MAIN, CLASS 200	LIN FT	2900		\$ 191,172.96	\$ 62.72	\$ 181,888.00	\$ 67.98	\$ 197,142.00	
13	2504.603	V-BIO POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT	LIN FT	2900		\$ 7,322.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 4,785.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 6,525.00	
					TOTAL	\$ 338,173.98		\$ 322,625.34		\$ 300,609.00	